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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council ofthe City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
AFAL FOOD & LIQUOR

BIG KMART #4160

DES MOINES ASIAN FOOD

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES

JEANNIES BOTTLE

KUNG FU TAP & TACO

LA PREFERIDA

LA TAPATIA

LA TAPATIA 2

LA TAPATIA 3

LAO ORIENTAL MARKET

LIARS CLUB

MEXICAN MARKET

NA T FOOD MART

NAT FOOD MART #1

SCORES SPORTS BAR

SHOP N SAVE #1

SHOP N SAVE #2

SOUTHSIDE TOBACCO & LIQUOR

14TH ST

HUBBELL AVE

6TH AVE

UNIVERSITY AVE

MERLE HAY RD

INDIANOLA AVE

HICKMAN RD

DES MOINES STREET

MERLE HAY RD

13TH ST

9TH ST

COURT AVE

2ND AVE

2ND AVENUE

HUBBELL AVE

HICKMAN RD

M L KING JR PKWY

14TH ST

9TH ST

4121 SE

2535

1623

1251

3839

210

2300

1440

3504

4007 SE

1140 E

216

1456

1443

3804

2335

2127

1372 E

2424 SW

~r to adopt.Moved by

ABSENTNAYS PASS

V
YEAS CERTIFICATECOUNCIL ACTION

COWN
COLEMAN

BENSLEY

MOORE

MAHAFFEY

MEYER

GRISS

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

v"i.
~,.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and affxedmìS'=.O~~(,cl",
APPROVED..

Mayor


